No. C16633

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

JUNIOR LEAGUE OF BOISE, IDAHO
LORI HOSAC PRESIDENT

350 N 9TH STREET STE B-60
BOISE ID 83702

USA

JANICE GOGGIN
350 N9TH ST STE B-60

BOISE

83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR HEATHER ANSON 2177 W. TEANO DR.
PRESIDENT LORI HOSAC 1403 W. CAMEL BACK LN.
DIRECTOR ERIN GUERRICABEITIA 2411 WEST WOODLAWN
TREASURER MARYANNA PEAVEY PO BOX 5116
SECRETARY MICHELLE GUSTAVSON 916 MCKINLEY STREET
DIRECTOR SHERRY BITHELL 5050 FARROW ST.
DIRECTOR JENNIFER JOHNSON 4841 E TANOAK DR
DIRECTOR CINDY MOUNT 1686 E SICILY ST
DIRECTOR MARILYN FORDHAM 6702 MORTON DR.

City
MERIDIAN
BOISE

BOISE
BOISE
BOISE

BOISE

BOISE
MERIDIAN
BOISE

State Country

ID

ID

ID
ID
ID

ID

ID
ID
ID

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83646-
83707
83702-
83707
83702-
83707
83705-5116
83712-
83707
83713-
83707
83716
83642
83704

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 16633

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lori Hosac
Name (type or print): Lori Hosac

Date: 10/13/2014

Title: President

Processed 10/13/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




