No. C 16633  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Sep 30, 2014 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  JUNIOR LEAGUE OF BOISE, IDAHO LORI HOSAC PRESIDENT 350 N 9TH STREET STE B-60 BOISE ID 83702 USA		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  JANICE GOGGIN 350 N 9TH ST STE B-60 BOISE 83702  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				350 N 9TH S BOISE 837				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pi	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	HEATHER A	NSON	2177 W. TEANO DR.	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646- 83707	
PRESIDENT	LORI HOSAC		1403 W. CAMEL BACK LN.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702- 83707	
DIRECTOR	ERIN GUERR	ICABEITIA	2411 WEST WOODLAWN	BOISE	ID	USA	83702- 83707	
TREASURER	MARYANNA	PEAVEY	PO BOX 5116	BOISE	ID	USA	83705-5116	
SECRETARY	MICHELLE G	USTAVSON	916 MCKINLEY STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83712- 83707	
DIRECTOR	SHERRY BIT	HELL	5050 FARROW ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83713- 83707	
DIRECTOR DIRECTOR DIRECTOR	JENNIFER JOHNSON CINDY MOUNT MARILYN FORDHAM		4841 E TANOAK DR 1686 E SICILY ST 6702 MORTON DR.	BOISE MERIDIAN BOISE	ID ID	USA USA USA	83716 83642 83704	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 16633		Signature: Lori Hosac Name (type or print): Lori Hosac			Date: 10/13/2014 Title: President			

\* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.

Processed 10/13/2014